
CENTEX ECLECTIC WINTER 2024-25 - SCORES TO DATE

Lowest 50%
Course Course Net Position
Handicap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Handicap Score

Jeff Bell $20.00 23 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 76 12 64 1
Steve Black $20.00 21 4 6 3 7 5 4 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 4 4 6 6 5 86 11 75 13
Red Chanson $20.00 21 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 85 11 74 11
Mark Cody $20.00 21 5 5 3 7 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 83 11 72 9
Neal Dambra $20.00 24 5 5 4 7 5 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 6 5 90 12 78 15
Roger Drye $20.00 19 5 4 4 7 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 78 10 68 4
Damon Fisbeck $20.00 18 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 7 5 5 79 9 70 7
Gary Gandy $20.00 19 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 7 5 5 86 10 76 14
Dave Lammers $20.00 12 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 77 6 71 8
Joel Nakae $20.00 24 5 4 3 7 4 4 3 5 6 7 3 6 5 5 3 5 6 4 85 12 73 10
Pete Olsen $20.00 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 71 3 68 4
Dennis Peavler $20.00 14 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 75 7 68 4
Erik Reichman $20.00 23 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 8 7 5 102 12 90 16
Mike Ryther $20.00 11 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 80 6 74 11
Jim Smetzer $20.00 11 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 71 6 65 2
John Volkmann $20.00 11 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 73 6 67 3
Mike Weis $20.00 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 162 0 162 17

Lowest 50%
Course Course Net Position Total Net Position
Handicap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total Handicap Score

Jeff Bell $20.00 20 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 81 10 71 7 135 2
Steve Black $20.00 18 5 5 6 4 7 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 86 9 77 12 152 14
Red Chanson $20.00 22 5 5 7 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 3 4 84 11 73 8 147 9
Mark Cody $20.00 20 5 4 5 4 6 3 6 2 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 77 10 67 1 139 6
Neal Dambra $20.00 23 5 5 7 6 6 5 6 4 7 7 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 96 12 84 16 162 15
Roger Drye $20.00 16 4 4 6 5 6 3 7 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 82 8 74 11 142 7
Damon Fisbeck $20.00 15 5 4 7 6 8 3 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 87 8 79 14 149 10
Gary Gandy $20.00 16 4 5 5 5 7 3 6 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 81 8 73 8 149 10
Dave Lammers $20.00 10 4 5 7 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 6 4 84 5 79 14 150 12
Joel Nakae $20.00 21 4 5 6 6 7 3 5 3 6 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 88 11 77 12 150 12
Pete Olsen $20.00 3 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 71 2 69 3 137 4
Dennis Peavler $20.00 11 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 75 6 69 3 137 4
Erik Reichman $20.00 20 5 4 6 5 7 4 7 3 5 5 3 5 2 5 5 4 3 5 83 10 73 8 163 16
Mike Ryther $20.00 8 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 2 4 6 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 72 4 68 2 142 7
Jim Smetzer $20.00 8 4 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 73 4 69 3 134 1
John Volkmann $20.00 9 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 3 3 6 3 4 2 4 5 3 3 5 74 5 69 3 136 3
Mike Weis $20.00 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 162 0 162 17 324 17

Avery + Teravista

Teravista Gross Score

Avery Ranch Gross Score
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